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Rose quartz

Poudre de rose clair
Rose layette
Bonton de rose
Rose jacinthe

Rose fuchsia foncé
Rose clair poudreux
Mauve aubergine
Péche pale

Mauve sépia

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
3713
962
819
605
604
3804
224
3802
948
779
B5200
310
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